:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10837604

Jan 14, 2025 - 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 338,675 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1322536 - 0.019047323 ETH®
61.19 USD

2 1322537 - 0.019073828 ETH®
61.27 USD

3 1322538 - 0.019080279 ETH&®
61.29 USD

4 1322539 - 0.019020869 ETH®
61.10 USD

S 1322540 - 0.019063148 ETH®
61.24 USD

6 1322541 - 0.019003421 ETH®
61.05 USD

7 1322542 - 0.019006701 ETH®
61.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10837604
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/338675
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322536
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322537
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322538
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322539
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322540
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322542
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Validator Id

1322543

1322544

1322545

1322546

1322547

1322548

1322549

1322550

1322551

Validator Id

1582202

Amount

- 0.019037257
61.15 USD

- 0.018970096
60.94 USD

- 0.064823475
208.25 USD

- 0.019001037
61.04 USD

- 0.019049212
61.19 USD

- 0.019006229
61.05 USD

- 0.019034589
61.15 USD

- 0.019052771
61.20 USD

- 0.018999627
61.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.045904222
147.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322545
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322546
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322547
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322549
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1322551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1582202

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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